
Number of Miles £ (at 45p per mile) Name of Claimant

121.8 54.81 Collar Number

Month of Claim

Signed:

Description £ Actioned By:

Trainfare Lichfield to London Return - 5th April 78.19 Date:

Trainfare Lichfield to London Return- 18th April 61.19

Trainfare Lichfield to London Return - 13th March 57.09

Other Total (£) 196.47

Total Claimed £ 251.28

*see separate sheet for mileage breakdown

March

Mileage Amount Claimed*

Ben Adams

28793

Liam Buckley

29/03/2023

I declare that the expenses claimed were duly incurred on Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office business, and are in accordance with the Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office Rules 

& Regulations

Other Expenses



Name: Ben Adams Date of Claim: March Expenses 

Date Travel Purpose From To Return Trip?

Y/N

Total Miles

A

Home to 

Work

B

07/03/2023 Vice Chancellor's Dinner (Black Tie) ST18 0YY ST4 2DF N 18.2

16/03/2023 Engagement in Hanley ST18 0YY ST3 4QE N 15.3

16/03/2023 Engagement in Hanley ST3 4QE ST3 3JS N 2.3

21/03/2023 NFU Rural Crime Event Home Address ST19 5RE N 23.5

24/03/2023 Regional PCC CT & RGG Home Address B37 7YN Y 43.8

27/03/2023 Hanley Police Station Visit ST18 0YY ST1 3RP N 18.7

Miles 

Claimed



Miles Claimed

A-B

18.2

15.3

2.3

23.5

43.8

18.7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

121.8


