

Mileage Amount Claimed*

Number of Miles	er of Miles £ (at 45p per mile)	
121.8	54.81	

Other Expenses

Description £				
Description	<u> </u>			
Trainfare Lichfield to London Return - 5th April	78.19			
Trainfare Lichfield to London Return- 18th April	61.19			
Trainfare Lichfield to London Return - 13th March	57.09			
Other Total (£)	196.47			

Total Claimed £	251.28

[&]amp; Regulations

Name of Claimant Ben Adams
Collar Number 28793
Month of Claim March
Signed:

Actioned By: Liam Buckley

Date: 29/03/2023

^{*}see separate sheet for mileage breakdown

Name: Ben Adams Date of Claim: March Expenses

Date	Travel Purpose	From	То	Return Trip? Y/N	Total Miles A	Home to Work B
07/03/2023	Vice Chancellor's Dinner (Black Tie)	ST18 0YY	ST4 2DF	N	18.2	
16/03/2023	Engagement in Hanley	ST18 0YY	ST3 4QE	N	15.3	
16/03/2023	Engagement in Hanley	ST3 4QE	ST3 3JS	N	2.3	
21/03/2023	NFU Rural Crime Event	Home Address	ST19 5RE	N	23.5	
24/03/2023	Regional PCC CT & RGG	Home Address	B37 7YN	Υ	43.8	
27/03/2023	Hanley Police Station Visit	ST18 0YY	ST1 3RP	N	18.7	
						Miles

Miles Claimed

Miles Claimed A-B
18.2
15.3
2.3
23.5
43.8
18.7
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
121.8